
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

28 

55 

64 

87 

955 

87 

76 

16 

339 

91 

28 

16 

28 

24 

28 

4 

4 

27 

8 

77 

777 

11 

64 

27 

7 

87 

6 

22 

37 

72 

7 

97 

34 

2 

22 

5 

Class 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

Name 

STIBILJ Jure 

BERZIN Matic 

KRSEVAN Enej 

NASATO Nicola 

SKERLJ Igor 

PINTO Roberto 

STOCCO Luigi 

DEBELAK Saso 

VALENKO Jaka 

LAVTAR Miha 

LUCCA Marco 

BERZIN Luka 

KADIRIC Almir 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

BERTELLI Gianluca 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

SABBIONI Federico 

PASQUALIN Sebastiano 

DEMSAR Nejc 

MURNIGOTTI Matteo 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

SENJAK Ivan 

MAIORINO Mirko 

FREGNAN Samuele 

ZONTA Gasper 

MAGO 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

MOCIBOB Vedran 

KEBER Sandro 

ZANINELLI Nicola 

ZALER Ziga 

VILLA Fabio 

MANDUSIC Bruno 

CONCATO Alberto 

FASSA Fabrizio 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V2 959 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:30.433 

1:31.167 

1:31.207 

1:31.348 

1:31.628 

1:31.899 

1:32.176 

1:32.431 

1:32.657 

1:32.703 

1:32.717 

1:32.755 

1:33.105 

1:33.193 

1:33.211 

1:33.310 

1:33.326 

1:33.333 

1:33.419 

1:33.589 

1:33.896 

1:33.984 

1:34.301 

1:34.428 

1:34.486 

1:34.614 

1:34.708 

1:34.742 

1:34.823 

1:34.860 

1:35.309 

1:35.415 

1:35.749 

1:35.763 

1:35.900 

1:36.119 

Diff 

0.734 

0.774 

0.915 

1.195 

1.466 

1.743 

1.998 

2.224 

2.270 

2.284 

2.322 

2.672 

2.760 

2.778 

2.877 

2.893 

2.900 

2.986 

3.156 

3.463 

3.551 

3.868 

3.995 

4.053 

4.181 

4.275 

4.309 

4.390 

4.427 

4.876 

4.982 

5.316 

5.330 

5.467 

5.686 

2nd Best 

1:30.609 

1:32.165 

1:31.360 

1:32.146 

1:33.191 

1:33.042 

1:32.445 

1:33.001 

1:32.745 

1:34.235 

1:32.775 

1:33.127 

1:33.282 

1:33.368 

1:33.323 

1:33.412 

1:33.630 

1:33.661 

1:33.824 

1:34.084 

1:33.954 

1:34.352 

1:34.358 

1:34.642 

1:34.542 

1:34.911 

1:36.065 

1:34.849 

1:34.931 

1:34.891 

1:35.678 

1:35.457 

1:35.775 

1:35.850 

1:36.097 

1:36.662 
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Printed: 6.9.2025. 13:02:21 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

7th bis King of Grobnik 2025. 

06.09.2025. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.9.2025. 09:00 

Page 1/6 



Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

24 

63 

5 

5 

33 

10 

19 

13 

5 

6 

13 

14 

84 

90 

94 

18 

88 

127 

74 

78 

64 

87 

7 

92 

22 

13 

72 

63 

31 

97 

64 

3 

10 

69 

80 

90 

Class 

SSC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

MURN Denis 

BORSATTO Andrea 

BONATO Larry 

FREGNAN Simone 

ZEN Riccardo 

Andre 

CASTELLANI Gianluca 

ZUPANC Rok 

CARLETTI Matteo 

SUSTAR Matej 

VITALI Davide 

HENRY Kreso 

STRUBELJ Rok 

FIORE 

DALLAGO Daniele 

TROSKOT Karlo 

KALIN Kerin 

MAROTTA Daniele 

PASTROVIC Ante 

LIBARDI Luca 

MILOSLAVIĆ Stijepo 

BRIGO Filippo 

BRAJKOVIC Mijo 

CORNIA Simone 

ZOBELE Erik 

CAGGIANO Salvatore 

MODESTO Elia 

GALE Marko 

KRSEVAN Tian 

ZANETTI Christian 

MOTTI Fabrizio 

MELONI Walter 

PARIDE Nessi 

SZABO Ferenc 

FABIJAN Denis 

GIUSTINI Kevin 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 500 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:36.165 

1:36.252 

1:36.427 

1:36.664 

1:36.694 

1:36.764 

1:36.967 

1:37.204 

1:37.233 

1:37.337 

1:37.430 

1:37.538 

1:37.610 

1:37.674 

1:37.909 

1:37.935 

1:38.029 

1:38.043 

1:38.347 

1:38.379 

1:38.432 

1:38.448 

1:38.469 

1:38.655 

1:38.726 

1:38.829 

1:38.866 

1:38.882 

1:38.979 

1:39.102 

1:39.129 

1:39.388 

1:39.430 

1:39.467 

1:39.470 

1:39.488 

Diff 

5.732 

5.819 

5.994 

6.231 

6.261 

6.331 

6.534 

6.771 

6.800 

6.904 

6.997 

7.105 

7.177 

7.241 

7.476 

7.502 

7.596 

7.610 

7.914 

7.946 

7.999 

8.015 

8.036 

8.222 

8.293 

8.396 

8.433 

8.449 

8.546 

8.669 

8.696 

8.955 

8.997 

9.034 

9.037 

9.055 

2nd Best 

1:36.443 

1:39.423 

1:36.561 

1:37.798 

1:36.930 

1:36.956 

1:37.343 

1:37.980 

1:37.705 

1:37.441 

1:37.437 

1:38.339 

1:37.796 

1:38.260 

1:38.089 

1:38.783 

1:39.679 

1:38.949 

1:39.538 

1:38.869 

1:39.905 

1:38.972 

1:41.612 

1:39.085 

1:38.867 

1:39.488 

1:39.282 

1:38.968 

1:39.160 

1:39.942 

1:40.508 

1:39.726 

1:40.595 

1:40.549 

1:40.231 

1:40.652 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

7 

136 

66 

18 

157 

4 

99 

21 

77 

8 

44 

72 

587 

77 

1 

21 

9 

163 

26 

134 

13 

18 

40 

108 

7 

59 

978 

13 

94 

35 

1 

25 

19 

45 

66 

23 

Class 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

MARASOVIC Ivan 

ANGELI Stefano 

FACCHETTI Alessandro 

USKOKOVIC Gojko 

BODNER Christian 

VIOLA Simone 

MADVA Francesco 

SLAPSAK Daniel 

BRAJKOVIC Sime 

KADUNC Marko 

LIO Matteo 

BRAGANTINI Fabio 

BURSI Luca 

CRIVELLARO Andrea 

CLEVA Filippo 

TOCCOLI Luca 

ROZMAN Borut 

VARASCHIN Bruno 

DAL LIN Davide 

SVAB Dejan 

PIANA Michele 

PISARONI Luca 

JELCIC Antonio 

VRNOGA Nedilijko 

VISINTIN Nicola 

MARTINELLI Mario 

PLESE Marin 

CORIC Dario 

NOVAK Simon 

KOVACIC Srdjan 

FRANINI Giuseppe 

VIOLA Marco 

TURCATO Michael 

VENDRAMIN Martino 

CONVERTINO Enrico 

DERITIS Nicolo' 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

MV Agusta F3 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 848 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:39.569 

1:39.586 

1:39.678 

1:39.774 

1:39.785 

1:39.820 

1:39.863 

1:39.903 

1:40.005 

1:40.127 

1:40.215 

1:40.293 

1:40.337 

1:40.343 

1:40.851 

1:40.919 

1:41.121 

1:41.172 

1:41.326 

1:41.378 

1:41.465 

1:41.543 

1:41.556 

1:41.560 

1:41.594 

1:41.682 

1:41.771 

1:41.859 

1:41.867 

1:41.875 

1:41.955 

1:41.960 

1:42.134 

1:42.184 

1:42.234 

1:42.304 

Diff 

9.136 

9.153 

9.245 

9.341 

9.352 

9.387 

9.430 

9.470 

9.572 

9.694 

9.782 

9.860 

9.904 

9.910 

10.418 

10.486 

10.688 

10.739 

10.893 

10.945 

11.032 

11.110 

11.123 

11.127 

11.161 

11.249 

11.338 

11.426 

11.434 

11.442 

11.522 

11.527 

11.701 

11.751 

11.801 

11.871 

2nd Best 

1:40.416 

1:39.687 

1:39.876 

1:42.797 

1:40.172 

1:40.324 

1:40.071 

1:40.680 

1:40.779 

1:40.336 

1:40.233 

1:41.033 

1:41.807 

1:40.852 

1:40.932 

1:41.409 

1:41.130 

1:41.426 

1:41.355 

1:42.109 

1:42.694 

1:42.838 

1:42.160 

1:43.238 

1:41.768 

1:42.103 

1:41.780 

1:42.412 

1:41.871 

1:42.568 

1:43.262 

1:42.949 

1:43.969 

1:43.014 

1:43.181 

1:43.344 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

97 

30 

27 

19 

6 

16 

23 

31 

5 

70 

24 

28 

2 

95 

8 

16 

26 

78 

9 

80 

190 

926 

593 

6 

5 

998 

36 

4 

83 

6 

7 

83 

21 

51 

71 

37 

Class 

SSC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

SSC CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

SSC CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

Name 

VELIC Jasmin 

POP Claudio 

MAUTHNER Michael 

ROPRET Miran 

ZANCONATO Stefano 

PLEMENČIĆ Marijan 

JAMEL Davide 

MARINONI Guido 

PAVAN Luca 

RINIERI Michele 

FASOLATO Marco 

MILIC Alberto Carlo 

TOMASI Igor 

GANIC Marijo 

KOSIR 

SOLIGO Marco 

DUJMOVIC Mario 

LICEN Ales 

REGINATO Oscar 

NICOLETTO William 

JAMNIK Rok 

MIHA Ales 

TSCHENNUTTEN Gerhard 

TODESCO Daniele 

Gabriele 

PUSCH Karl 

MAGNAGO Nicola 

PAOLINI Giovanni 

VENTURI Luca 

FARINAZZO Alberto 

D'AGOSTINO Alessio 

PERINELLI Andrea 

GLIBER Josef 

BOSCOLO Stefano 

HASNER Wolfgang 

PURIC Damir 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale 955 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:42.351 

1:42.406 

1:42.565 

1:42.575 

1:42.584 

1:42.634 

1:42.708 

1:42.769 

1:42.841 

1:42.869 

1:42.910 

1:42.915 

1:43.000 

1:43.006 

1:43.018 

1:43.037 

1:43.055 

1:43.069 

1:43.140 

1:43.170 

1:43.234 

1:43.260 

1:43.505 

1:43.622 

1:43.678 

1:43.727 

1:43.824 

1:44.061 

1:44.238 

1:44.285 

1:44.308 

1:44.454 

1:44.635 

1:44.872 

1:44.988 

1:45.052 

Diff 

11.918 

11.973 

12.132 

12.142 

12.151 

12.201 

12.275 

12.336 

12.408 

12.436 

12.477 

12.482 

12.567 

12.573 

12.585 

12.604 

12.622 

12.636 

12.707 

12.737 

12.801 

12.827 

13.072 

13.189 

13.245 

13.294 

13.391 

13.628 

13.805 

13.852 

13.875 

14.021 

14.202 

14.439 

14.555 

14.619 

2nd Best 

1:42.846 

1:43.470 

1:42.836 

1:43.522 

1:42.780 

1:43.705 

1:43.672 

1:43.141 

1:42.914 

1:43.256 

1:43.498 

1:42.979 

1:43.015 

1:43.170 

1:43.060 

1:43.528 

1:43.411 

1:44.174 

1:43.384 

1:43.729 

1:43.545 

1:44.876 

1:43.853 

1:43.717 

1:43.844 

1:46.234 

1:43.892 

1:44.961 

1:44.351 

1:44.407 

1:45.513 

1:45.538 

1:44.990 

1:44.933 

1:45.698 

1:46.298 
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Pos 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

No. 

22 

93 

7 

17 

96 

20 

23 

44 

76 

27 

65 

777 

28 

22 

4 

95 

71 

195 

727 

8 

93 

43 

17 

89 

728 

87 

26 

73 

76 

76 

821 

822 

4 

44 

906 

36 

Class 

CANEVON CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 600 

CANEVON CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 600 

VALERI CUP 1000 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI CUP 1000 

Name 

DALLE VEDOVE Andrea 

BRAUNHOFER Martin 

VRNOGA Tino 

MERIGHI Davide 

VOLK Nejc 

TREKMAN Rok 

BIHAR Matija 

OLIOSO Federico 

CANDILORO Andrea 

MIGLIO Stefano 

ZARIC Stefan 

TREKMAN Luka 

BUIANI Fabio 

ARISTOVNIK Marko 

ZIVOTIC Dusan 

FALAVIGNA Daniele 

LUKANCIC NOVAK Mario 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

MIKULIC Mario 

BASLER Ervin 

NICHELE Giacomo 

MILIC Patrick 

FAJDIGA Uros 

MATTIA Michele 

DRAGOJLOV Dino 

HALIC Matija 

SUPPANI Ivan 

ERCEG Josip 

VRABIES Marius 

ZABRET Jure 

NISIC Marko 

MEKINC Uros 

DORIN FLORIN Luca 

SUSAK Milos 

KRAKTUS Ivona 

RADIC Mateo 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 9 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia Tuono 660 

KTM 890 Duke 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RS 660 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:45.233 

1:45.320 

1:45.537 

1:45.599 

1:45.636 

1:45.777 

1:46.023 

1:46.674 

1:47.173 

1:47.175 

1:47.229 

1:47.307 

1:47.364 

1:47.512 

1:47.600 

1:47.798 

1:47.932 

1:49.214 

1:49.431 

1:49.534 

1:50.741 

1:50.931 

1:51.086 

1:51.724 

1:52.839 

1:53.499 

1:54.282 

1:54.608 

1:55.719 

2:00.013 

2:01.236 

2:05.539 

2:05.931 

2:07.694 

3:09.705 

Diff 

14.800 

14.887 

15.104 

15.166 

15.203 

15.344 

15.590 

16.241 

16.740 

16.742 

16.796 

16.874 

16.931 

17.079 

17.167 

17.365 

17.499 

18.781 

18.998 

19.101 

20.308 

20.498 

20.653 

21.291 

22.406 

23.066 

23.849 

24.175 

25.286 

29.580 

30.803 

35.106 

35.498 

37.261 

1:39.272 

2nd Best 

1:45.942 

1:45.452 

1:47.519 

1:45.910 

1:45.845 

1:49.821 

1:47.354 

1:47.251 

1:47.652 

1:47.427 

1:48.682 

1:47.818 

1:47.767 

1:48.583 

1:48.743 

1:49.354 

1:50.239 

1:49.937 

1:51.126 

1:50.266 

1:52.510 

1:51.643 

1:51.552 

1:53.938 

1:53.650 

1:55.277 

1:59.481 

1:56.505 

2:00.540 

2:02.139 

2:05.810 

2:06.306 

2:08.542 

3:10.100 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

181 

182 

183 

No. 

13 

72 

72 

Class 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

Name 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

POP George 

BELTRANI Carlo 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Best Tm Diff 2nd Best 

Sorted on best lap time
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